ChAMPS Rapid OTB 30/03/24

Name

Holland, Nigel
Surtees, Mike ]
Rughani, Mahin
Flores, Marcial T
Bohm, Richard D

Quinonez Alas, Rafael
Eduardo

Performance Score Games

1579
2046
1715
2100
991

1289

3
1%
2
Ya
0

0

Including
Defaults

100%
75%
66.67%
50%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
75%
66.67%
50%
0%

0%



